

Name of owner - Madama ead- for to pmsy sadak
Schedule XLV - Form NO.-134.

~~Madama~~ BIHAR P. W. D. Madama (Madam)

Madama for to pmsy sadak for to pmsy sadak DIVISION

for to pmsy sadak for to pmsy sadak for to pmsy sadak SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK 2357

for to pmsy sadak

No.	Units of actual measurement			Contents of area
	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>				
Name of work - Construction & maintenance of road				
2000 m ² Madana cur				
total to PM by sandale				
road under MMN 24 (Sd)				
hand.				
Agency - Sri Chandra mauli Singh				
Agreement no - 118 SBO/2020-21				
Agreement Rate - 1.77 % below of B.O.				
Date of start - 10.09.2020				
Date of completion - 09.06.2021				

8m ² (1)	Setting out pillars & do			
	all complete job -			
8m ² (2)	Divide TMB P-14, 7m ² (1)			
0.8m ² @ Rs 2334.77/m ²				Rs 18,678.16
8m ² (2)	clearing & grubbing road			
	land by manual means do			
	all complete job -			
8m ² (2)	Divide TMB P-14, 7m ² (2)			
0.2711m ² @ Rs 5133.76/m ²				Rs 13,806.20
8m ² (2)	E/W in excavation for fund			
	-ation do all complete			
	job -			
8m ² (2)	Divide TMB Page no 14 7m ²			
89.43m ² @ Rs 269.32/m ²				Rs 24,077.20

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
7+12 construction of h.B. work					
material do all complete					
job -					
84 wide T.M.P. - 15, 9th no ⑧					
404.11 m ² @ Rs 2652.45/m ² - Rs 10,71,882					
9+13 p.v. laying & spreading					
& completing work in 100					
material do all complete					
job -					
84 wide T.M.P. - 15, 9th no ⑨					
205.32 m ² @ Rs 3382.60/m ² - Rs 6,94,515					
10+14 p.v. & applying prime coat					

do all complete job -					
84 wide T.M.P. - 17, 9th no ⑩					
1875.0 m ² @ Rs 42.45/m ² - Rs 79,613					
10+12 p.v. & applying & account					
with Bitumen emulsion (B.M.)					
do all complete job -					
84 wide T.M.P. - 18, 9th no ⑪					
1875.0 m ² @ Rs 14.43/m ² - Rs 27,056					
10+11 p.v. laying & rolling					
M.C.B. 20mm thick 100%					
complete job -					
84 wide T.M.P. - 18, 9th no ⑫					
1875.0 m ² @ Rs 207.66/m ² - Rs 3,93,112					
10+23 p.v. & fixing manholes					
road work 2.5 m					

Continuation

Form No. 134

Particulars

Details of actual measurement

No.

L.

B.

D.

complete 102 -

844 mld TMS P-18, 11m 23

02 mld @ 10 10597.95/m - 21,196.20

RS 32,54,437.00

Add 12 + 257 - RS 3,90,532.20

Add 1 + labourers - RS 3,25,44.20

Add S. Agg - RS 42,577.20

Total = RS 37,20,090.20

less 1.77 + 6.46 = RS 68,846.20

RS 36,54,244.20

Adduct premium paid - RS 30,20,795.20

RS 6,33,449.20

12.12.2024